OF PUBLICATION

January 22, 2025

This is to certify the completion of a subcontract for the supply of services or materials between Electro-Works Ltd.

and Electro-Works Ltd.

dated September 1, 2023

The subcontract provided the supply of the following services or materials: Father Leo J. Austin CSS - Outdoor Lighting Upgrade

To the following improvement: Outdoor Lighting Upgrade
Of the premises at: 1020 Dryden Blvd. Whitby, ON L1R 2A2

Date of certi cation: June 12, 2024

Name of owner: Durham Catholic District School Board

Address for service: 652 Rossland Rd. W. Oshawa, ON L1J 8M7

Name of contractor: Electro-Works Ltd.

Address for service: